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Café Break Food Prices 2023 
 

 

PRODUCT NAME                                      PRICE £ 
 
CROISSANT                                                                                                                                                                                                      
PAIN AU 
CHOCOLATE 
PIZZA 
SAUSAGE ROLL 
BACON BAP 
CHEESE/BACON BAP 
GARLIC BREAD 
NACHOS 
PANINI 
TWISTERS 
SANDWICH 
BAGUETTE 
WRAP 
BAP 
BAGGED FRUIT 
LOOSE FRUIT 
YOGHURT 
JUICE BOX 

                                           £1.00 
                                           £1.25 
                                           £1.25 
                                           £1.25 
                                           £1.20 
                                           £1.40 
                                              60p 
                                           £1.50 
                                           £2.25 
                                           £1.25 
                                           £2.05 
                                           £2.25 
                                           £2.05 
                                           £2.05 
                                              90p 
                                              60p 
                                              70p 
                                              80p 

 


