

The Priory School Bedford Road Hitchin Hertfordshire SG5 2UR

@ 01462 622300 \cdot \blacksquare admin@priory.herts.sch.uk \cdot www.priory.herts.sch.uk \cdot @TPS_Hitchin Headteacher: Mr Geraint Edwards

Café Break Food Prices 2023

PRODUCT NAME	PRICE £
CROISSANT	
PAIN AU	£1.00
CHOCOLATE	£1.25
PIZZA	£1.25
SAUSAGE ROLL	£1.25
BACON BAP	£1.20
CHEESE/BACON BAP	£1.40
GARLIC BREAD	60p
NACHOS	£1.50
PANINI	£2.25
TWISTERS	£1.25
SANDWICH	£2.05
BAGUETTE	£2.25
WRAP	£2.05
BAP	£2.05
BAGGED FRUIT	90p
LOOSE FRUIT	60p
YOGHURT	70p
JUICE BOX	80p